
RATES
GRAND MANAN FERRY - COASTAL TRANSPORT

REVISED AUGUST 2015

All fares are in Canadian Currency and HST exempt.

Passengers Adults $12.00

Children (5-12 years) $5.95

Children (under 5) FREE

Group Rate Contact the ticket office at (506) 662-3724.

Vehicles (Excluding Driver)

Automobile $35.80

Motorbike $12.00

Bicycle $4.10

Trucks (1/2 ton) * $35.80

Vans * $35.80

When carrying a commercial product * $9.00/m

Buses, Trucks, Tractor Trailers, Auto/Camper Trailers, Motor Homes $9.00/m

Over-wide Loads (Exceeding 3.2m) $17.90/m

Dangerous Goods Surcharge $60.25

Dirty Goods (Cleaning) Mininimum Surcharge $120.35

METHODS OF PAYMENT
In Person

Cash, Debit Card

Online/Phone

Visa, MasterCard, and American Express


